Masters Singles

Rank Name
1st DANNY GARZA
2nd STEVE CRUSE
3rd MAX KRAUSE
4th CHAD TALLMAN
5th - 6th CASEY DEHMER
5th - 6th PAT MCMULLAN
7th - 8th EVERETT SNOW
7th - 8th WILLIAM PINION, Il
9th - 12th DANNY GLASS
9th - 12th DOUG MOOR
9th - 12th JOEY GONZALEZ
9th - 12th TOM JAEGER
Page 1 of 1

printed on 4/11/2014 2:00:33 PM

City

Winner list

Charter

STAR AMUSEMENT

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
THE PLAYFAIR GROUP
THE PLAYFAIR GROUP
GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS
STAR AMUSEMENT
GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS
PIONEER VENDING
GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS
PIONEER VENDING

STAR AMUSEMENT

STAR AMUSEMENT

State/Country

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Bracket

Master Singles Final
Master Singles Final
Master Singles Final
Master Singles Final
Master Singles Final
Master Singles Final
Master Singles Final
Master Singles Final
Master Singles Final
Master Singles Final
Master Singles Final

Master Singles Final

Awards
$1050.00
$880.00
$650.00
$400.00
$220.00
$220.00
$160.00
$160.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

i

Lawtpes



