## Winner list

## Masters Singles

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	DANNY GARZA		STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Master Singles Final	\$1050.00
2nd	STEVE CRUSE		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Master Singles Final	\$880.00
3rd	MAX KRAUSE		THE PLAYFAIR GROUP	USA :Indiana	Master Singles Final	\$650.00
4th	CHAD TALLMAN		THE PLAYFAIR GROUP	USA :Indiana	Master Singles Final	\$400.00
5th - 6th	CASEY DEHMER		GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Master Singles Final	\$220.00
5th - 6th	PAT MCMULLAN		STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Master Singles Final	\$220.00
7th - 8th	EVERETT SNOW		GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Master Singles Final	\$160.00
7th - 8th	WILLIAM PINION, II		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Master Singles Final	\$160.00
9th - 12th	DANNY GLASS		GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Master Singles Final	\$100.00
9th - 12th	DOUG MOOR		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Master Singles Final	\$100.00
9th - 12th	JOEY GONZALEZ		STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Master Singles Final	\$100.00
9th - 12th	TOM JAEGER		STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Master Singles Final	\$100.00

